D U I I I I 0 U RIS I S TOTAL INBOUND TOURISTS: 2,273,837
TOTAL DUTCH TOURISTS: 64,000

I T % CHANGE 2017 | 2016: +21.6%
O M A L A « MARKET SHARE: 2.8%

OPERATED BY 3 AIRLINES CONNECTED TO 2 AIRPORTS

¥airmalta | A MSTERDAM -
RYANAIR | SCHIPHOL

e transavia EINDHOVEN

TOTAL INBOUND TOURISTS FIRST-TIME Vs. REPEAT
64,000 REPEAT
22.4%
52,642
44,697 44,962 . .
. . FIRST-TIME
2014 2015 2016 2017 77.6%

INBOUND TOURISTS BY MONTH AND SEASONALITY
The highest percentage increases in Inbound Tourists were recorded in

March (+81.7%), February (+75.1%) and January (+73.4%).
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(\> @ In 2017, the most popular months
/// were August (15.0%), May (12.6%)
and July (11.9%).
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REGION OF RESIDENCE

TOTAL GUEST NIGHTS AND
AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY

NORTHERN

WESTERN
NETHERLANDS

53.0%

NETHERLANDS
5.0%

Nights:
471,066

Average Length
of Stay:
7.4 Nights

EASTERN
NETHERLANDS
20.1%
NEST?-HETRIﬁm'\:as In 2017, Total Guest Nights experienced an
21.9% increase of 19.9% over the previous year.
TOTAL EXPENDITURE AGE GROUPS LEVEL OF EDUCATION
An increase of 21.6% was 65+7Y§;R5

registered over 2016.

45 - 64 YEARS
31.4%

The Average Spend Per Capita
was of €852.

0-24 YEARS
25.3%

74.1% Tertiary Level

a1

Almost one-fifth of
Dutch Tourists underwent

25 - 44 YEARS . -
Vocational Training.

36.1%

LIVING ARRANGEMENTS

50.3%

22.3%
17.5%

- 3.4%
]

LIVING ON YOUR LIVING WITH
OWN PARENTS

LIVING WITH
SPOUSE |/
PARTNER

LIVING WITH
SPOUSE |
PARTNER AND
CHILDREN

4.8%
O 17%
A

LIVING WITH

OCCUPATION AND
AVERAGE INCOME

37.9% . 23.1%

|
Employed s Employed
Full-Time : Part-Time

LIVING WITH
RELATIVES /
FRIENDS /
ROOM MATES

CHILDREN

TRAVELLING PARTY

ALONE

WITH SPOUSE
| PARTNER

22.1%
12.9%
4.0%
r
WITH FAMILY WITH FRIENDS OTHER
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‘ TYPE OF BOOKING a )

82.4%
BOTH BOOKED THEIR TRIP
4.1% (OR PART) ONLINE.
]
NON-PACKAGE ]
39.9%
PACKAGE
56.0%
BOOKING PACKAGE BOOKINGS NON-PACKAGE BOOKINGS
MADE WITH MADE WITH MADE WITH
76.2% 66.7%
51.6%
27.3% 29.4% 32.5%
0% I
TOUR OPERATOR DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY TOUR OPERATOR DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY TOUR OPERATOR DIRECTLY WITH EXCLUSIVELY
| TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED | TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED I TRAVEL AGENCY SUPPLIERS INTERNET-BASED
TRAVEL OPERATOR TRAVEL OPERATOR TRAVEL OPERATOR

DIGITAL MEDIA USAGE

o~
)

TRAVEL
62.8%

REGULAR

90.3%

(@]

i@, mﬂ o 100 Vs Graversiva
advisor* a
1
‘ll 5 54.5% SHARED THEIR EXPERIENCE IN MALTA

ON SOCIAL MEDIA DURING THEIR STAY.
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DESTINATION CHOICE INFLUENCERS
COMMUNICATION CHANNELS

RECOMMENDATION
DIGITAL BY FRIENDS |

MEDIA
RELATIVES TOUR OPERATOR
63.2% 30.1% BROCHURE | WEB

22.0%

RECOMMENDATION S—
BY TRAVEL AGENT TRAVEL

GUIDE
BOOK

8.1%

OTHER FACTORS

COST |/
VALUE FOR
MONEY

GOOD FLIGHT
CONNECTIONS

New!

DESTINATION
67.6%

MALTESE
HOSPITALITY

©

&

9.8%

V Malta

ENGLISH
SPOKEN WIDELY

< PREVIOUS
Hello! VISIT 17.2%

0
20.6%
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BUSINESS

SPECIAL
OCCASION

\\'//

TRAVEL MOTIVATIONS

VISITING
FRIENDS AND
RELATIVES

SCUBA
DIVING

CULTURE

OTHER
SPORTS
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‘ ACTIVITIES ENGAGED IN

76.0%
65.9%
51.0%
36.1%
VISIT VISIT VISIT VISIT VISIT VISIT
HISTORICAL CHURCHES ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUMS ARTS / LOCAL PRODUCE
BUILDINGS SITES CRAFT SITES SITES
OUTDOOR RECREATIONAL
79.1%
70.9%
54.7%
49.0% 45.3%
P [ ]
SWIMMING LEISURE HIKING SCUBA DINE AT SHOPPING NIGHTLIFE
| SUNBATHING BOAT TRIP DIVING RESTAURANTS
TOURISTS SPENDING TYPE OF ACCOMMODATION USED
NIGHTS IN
GOzo BOTH
& COMINO 5.4%
3.7%
29.6% of Dutch Tourists
H *
MAINLAND MALTA ONLY stayed in 3* Hotels.

90.9%

TOURISTS' EXPECTATIONS OF MALTA
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88.0%
RECOMMEND
MALTA TO FRIENDS
| RELATIVES

EXCEEDED MET NOT MET
29.5% 60.7% 9.8%
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